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RACING

QUEENSLAND

Gold Coast Saturday 12 January, 2019

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 PACIFIC FAIR MAGIC MILLIONS MAIDEN PLATE 13 Reckless Choice(Steven O'Dea) TimClark 4 54.0 10  San Telmo(Bradley Smith) Micheal Hellyer 15 54.0
1200 metres $242500 11:40AM 14  He's a Moral(David Reynolds) Mark Du Plessis 15 54.0 11 Skytrek(Barry Lockwood) JimByrne 11 54.0
01 Rock(Michael, Wayne & John Kerrin McEvoy 19 56.0 15  All Important(Tony Gollan) Jim Byrne 7 54.0 12 Chillin With Dylan(Ben Ahrens) Ryan Wiggins 3 54.0

Hawkes) 16  Splitz(Tony Gollan) Robbie Fradd 8 54.0 13 Ready for Danger(Matthew Jason Collett 19 54.0
02  Altair(Chris Waller) Hugh Bowman 9 56.0 Dunn)
03  Brilliant Mind(Gary Moore) Luke Dittman 12 56.0 RACING QUEENSLAND $1M MAGIC MILLIONS QTIS OPEN 14  Surprise Bullet(Barry Lockwood) James Orman 10 54.0
07 Curse Free(Harold Norman) Jason Taylor 3 560 1300 metres $970000 12:50PM 15 Tynero(Chris Waller) Tommy Berry 17 54.0
08  Addocarr(Tony Gollan) Craig Williams 7 56.0 01  Havasay(Liam Birchley) MMéFltlheW 1 59.0 16  Evolo(Toby Edmonds) Jeff Lioyd 7 54.0
09 Kimi(Matthew Dunn) Michael Walker 13 35.5 02 FitforP Liam Birchl J y ICI\::—at); 18 58.0 IT'S LIVE! IN QLD $1M MAGIC MILLIONS SNIPPETS
10  Elusive Melody(Henry Dwyer) Ben Melham 16 55.5 ! c.)r urpose( |ar.n irchley) ason Lofle ) 'INQLD $ .

_ ) . 03 In His Stride(Rex Lipp) Hugh Bowman 5 57.0 1200 metres $970000 02:00PM

11  Terminology(Gai Waterhouse & TimClark 6 54.0 ) ] ) ) . .

Adrian Bott) 04 Mishani Bullitt(Les Kelly) Dale Smith 12 54.0 01 Dothraki(Peter & Paul Snowden) Jim Byrne 1 59.5
12 Dunbrody Power(John Thompson) James 5 54,0 05 Ours to Keep(Chris Munce) Craig Williams 13 54.0 02 Kaepernick(John O'Shea) James 5 585

McDonald 06  Spur Le Jouer(Stuart Kendrick) Ryan Wiggins 19 54.0 McDonald

13 Our Toninicconi(Tony McEvoy) ~ Mark Du Plessis 10 54.0 07  Divine Dice(Chris Meagher) Tegan Harrison 4 54.0 03 Houtzen(Toby Edmonds) JeffLloyd 9 57.0
14  Galina(Peter & Paul Snowden) Brett Prebble 14 54.0 08 Prue's Angel(Tony Gollan) Kerrin McEvoy 15 54.0 04 Egyptian Symbol(Bjorn Baker) Jason Collett 11 57.0
15  Lagarde(Brad Widdup) Jason Collett 18 54.0 09 Perilous Love(Scott Morrisey) Tim Clark 16 54.0 05 i\f:jvi_ncifgetftar(Gai Waterhouse & Tim Clark 6 57.0
16  Boomtown Lass(Chris Anderson) Daniel Griffin 21 54.0 10  Chapter And Verse(Desleigh Mark Du Plessis 14 54.0 06 L r(lzand ° ;I Michael. W & T 5 10 57.0
17 (EM)Pipe Dream Lass(David Tegan Harrison 4 54.0 Forster) JShnOLac\)Al;]kese)U( chael, Wayne ommy Berry :

Fletcher) 11  Sista Act(Liam Birchley) Jim Byrne 7 54.0 07 Fiery Heights(B Lockwood Brad St ‘ 2 570
18 (EM)Boom Rocker(Stuart Matthew 15 54.0 12 Skate to Paris(Chris Munce) Ron Stewart 8 54.0 09 II?ZC elgt Z( larryJ Ec 2’00 ) L @ Cewzr 13 56.5

Kendrick) McGillivray 13 Realing(Matthew Dunn) Brenton 9 54.0 2 e e”‘;”faiot']fry( ohn Symons arry Lassicdy :
19 (EM)Kerema Mori(Louise White) Robbie Fradd 11 55.5 Avdulla 10 Spending to Win(Peter & Paul Kerrin McE 4 565

14 Umberto(Tony Gollan) Robbie Fradd 11 54.0 spenc;ng 0 Win(Peter & Pau ermin Mcevoy '
2 FRIZELLE SUNSHINE MAGIC MILLIONS COUNTRY CUP 15 Tokoriki Lad(Tony Gol Jeffliovd 2 54.0 nowden)
(SPECIAL CONDITIONS) okoriki Lad(Tony Gollan) eff Lloy : 11 Crafty Cop(Robert Heathcote) Dale Smith 2 56.5
1200 metres $242500 12:15PM 16 Jakuta(Angela Plumb) Jason Taylor 10 54.0 12 Malvern Estate(Desleigh Forster) Mark Du Plessis 8 56.5
01  Avonaco(Kevin J Miller) Ben Melham 19 59.0 SKY RACING $1M MAGIC MILLIONS TROPHY 13 Usain Bowler(John Sadler) Ben Melham 3 56.5
02 I Am the General(Michael Nolan) Tommy Berry 3 58.5 2200 metres $970000 01:25PM 14 Will's Bid(Angela Plumb) Jag 12 56.5
03 Stanley Park(Toby Edmonds) Michael Walker 6 57.5 01 Tally(James Cummings) Brenton 14 61.0 Guthmann-str:
04 Wonder Boom(Paul Butterworth) Larry Cassidy 14 57.0 Avdulla
05 Hydrazine(Stephen Lee) Dale Smith 5 56.5 02  Black On Gold(Chris Waller) Michael Walker 16 55.0 6 MO?T & CHANDON $1M MAGIC MILLIONS FILLIES & MARES
06  Trust Me(Brett Partelle) Hugh Bowman 12 56.5 03  Benzini(James Bull) Craig Willams 12 54.5 1300 metres $970000 02:35PM
07 Cool Sequence(Steven O'Dea) Boris Thornton 13 55.5 04  Tumultuous(Chris Waller) Robbie Fradd 54.5 01 Invincibella(Chris Waller) Hugh Bowman 3 59.0
08  So Invincible(Stuart Kendrick) Luke Tarrant 1 55.0 05  Goodfella(Bjorn Baker) Kerrin McEvoy ~ 6 54.0 02 Ellicazoom(David & B Hayes & T Craig Williams 2 57.5
09 Tapestry Vision(David Reynolds)  Micheal Hellyer 20 55.0 06 Sylpheed(Matt Cumani) Nozi Tomizawa 4 54,0 Dabernig)
10  Beraht(Stuart Kendrick) Matthew 10 54.5 07 Magnufighter(Gary Duncan) Dale Smith 13 54.0 03 Magic Alibi(Gerald Ryan) Michael Cahill 5 56.0
McGillivray 08 Outraged(Kelly Schweida) Mark Du Plessis 8 54.0 04  Cellargirl(Kelly Schweida) James Orman 11 56.0
11 Miss Toorak Flyer(Jason Warren)  Kerrin McEvoy 18 54.0 09 Endless Days(Peter & Will Matthew 18 54.0 05  Manicure(James Cummings) James 7 56.0
12 Mr Markou(Ben Currie) Daniel Griffin 17 54.0 Hulbert) McGillivray McDonald
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7 GOLD COAST $2M MAGIC MILLIONS 3YO GUINEAS
1400 metres

01
02
03
04
07

08

09

10

11
12
13
14
15

16
17
19

Irithea(Bjorn Baker)
Problem Solver(Gerald Ryan)
Of the Day(Tony Gollan)
Platinum Angel(Darren Weir)

Femme Fireball(Robert
Heathcote)

Warranty(Peter & Paul Snowden)

Sasso Corbaro(Kris Lees)

I Am Queen(Trent Busuttin &
Natalie Young)

Boomsara(Chris Munce)
Paquirri(Gary Moore)
Bondi(Peter & Paul Snowden)

The Fire Trap(Matthew Dunn)

$2000000

Kerrin McEvoy
Robbie Fradd
Brad Stewart

Brenton
Avdulla

Dale Smith

Brett Prebble
Jason Collett
Tommy Berry

Tim Clark
Jim Byrne
Kerrin McEvoy
Hugh Bowman

Smart Elissim(David & B Hayes & T Michael Walker

Dabernig)
Outback Barbie(Tony Gollan)

Granny Red Shoes(Toby
Edmonds)

Persuader(Mick Price)

Zizzis(Patrick Payne)
Plumaro(Kevin Kemp)

Light Up the Room(Tony Gollan)

Malahide(Michael Costa)
Sugar Sizzle(Angela Plumb)

Barefoot(Tony Sears)

(EM)Unconditional(Michael Nolan)
(EM)Say I Cee You(Liam Birchley)

James
McDonald

Brett Prebble

Brenton
Avdulla

Michael Cahill
Luke Tarrant
Brad Stewart
Scott Galloway

Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster

Mark Du Plessis

Jeff Lloyd
Dale Smith

03:15PM

18
20
16

10

13

12

1
14
7

55.5
55.5
55.5
55.5

55.5

55.5
55.5
55.5

57.0
57.0
56.0
56.0
56.0

54.5

54.5

54.5

54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0

54.0
56.0
56.0

8 THE STAR GOLD COAST $2M MAGIC MILLIONS 2YO CLASSIC

1200 metres

01

02
04

05

06
07

Unite And Conquer(Gai
Waterhouse & Adrian Bott)

The Odyssey(Kelly Schweida)

Dubious(Ciaron Maher & David

Eustace)

Sebrakate(David & B Hayes & T

Dabernig)

Hightail(Peter & Paul Snowden)

Czarson(Gai Waterhouse &
Adrian Bott)

$2000000

Adam
Hyeronimus

James Orman
Michael Walker

Regan Bayliss

Hugh Bowman
Tim Clark

04:00PM

18

19
15

57.0

57.0
57.0

57.0

57.0
57.0

08
09
10

11
12
13

14

15

16
17

Exhilarates(James Cummings)
Betaima(Toby Edmonds)

Champagne Boom(David & B
Hayes & T Dabernig)

Better Reflection(John Wigginton)

Girls Are Ready(Joe Cleary)
Courseshewill(Liam Birchley)

Movie Role(David & B Hayes & T

Dabernig)

Oh Five Glory(Peter & Will
Hulbert)

Champagne Jet(Toby Edmonds)
(EM)Gala Miss(Kelly Schweida)

Kerrin McEvoy
Jeff Lloyd
Craig Williams

Nigel Seymour
Ms Jess Taylor

Matthew
McGillivray

James
McDonald

Taylor Marshall

Tommy Berry

Mark Du Plessis

WOODFORD RESERVE $1M MAGIC MILLIONS CUP

1400 metres

02

03

04

05
06

Arbeitsam(Gai Waterhouse &
Adrian Bott)

Snippets Land(Peter & Paul
Snowden)

Monsieur Gustave(Darryl Hansen)

Sambro(Chris Waller)
Husson Eagle(Patrick Payne)
Sold for Song(Kevin Kemp)
Sir Bacchus(Chris Waller)
Redouble(Bjorn Baker)
Cadogan(Toby Edmonds)
Shogun Sun(Kelly Schweida)

Bel Sonic(Jason Warren)

Smartedge(Peter & Paul
Snowden)

Cruze(Barry Lockwood)

$970000

Tim Clark

James
McDonald

Adam
Hyeronimus

Michael Walker
Michael Cahill
Luke Tarrant
Tommy Berry
Craig Williams
Brett Prebble

Brenton
Avdulla

Regan Bayliss
Kerrin McEvoy

James Orman

11
16

55.0
55.0
55.0

55.0
55.0
55.0

55.0

55.0

55.0
55.0

04:40PM

8

9

4

15

59.0

57.5

57.0

55.5
55.0
55.0
54.5
54.0
54.0
54.0

54.0
54.0

54.0



Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




